
ODISHA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, BHUBANESWAR 

F.NO. OUHS/CDI291/ 
To 

Sub: 

Office: Sishu Bhawan Square, Bapuji Nagar, Bhubaneswar, Pin- 751009 Web Site: www.ouhs.ac.in E-mall: ouhs2022@gmail.com / ouhs@Ouhs.ac.in Tel: 0674-2917266 

The Dean & Principal / Director, 
1. SCB Medical College, Cuttack 

2. Shri Jagannath Medical College, Puri 

Memo No 

3. MKCG Medical College, Berhampur 
4. Dharanidhar Medical College, Keonjhar 
5. SLN Medical Colege, Koraput 

BB Medical College, Bolangir 
7. PGIMER & Capital Hospital, Bhubaneswar 

8. PRM Medical College, Baripada 
9. Hi-Tech Medical College, Bhubaneswar 
10. Hi- Tech Medical College, Rourkela 
11. Fakir Mohan Medical College, Balasore 

12. SRM Medical College, Bhawanipatna, Kalahandi 
13. Govt. Medical College, Sundargarh 

Madam/ Sir, 

14. JK Medical College & Hospital, Jajpur 

Allotment of Teacher's Registration Number to teachers of the Medical colleges affiliated to 
Odisha University of Health Sciences, Bhubaneswar. 

In inviting a reference to the subject cited above, the Teacher's Registration Number alloted 
by OUHS, Bhubaneswar to the teachers of different Departments of your Medical college is 
enclosed herewith. 

Enc:- As above 

Date: 

/2024 Date: 

Yours faithfully, 

Registrar 
PUHZ, Bhubaneswar 

.07.2024 
Copy submitted to OSD to Vice Chancellor for kind information of Vice Chancellor. 

Begistran 
ous, Bhubaneswar 



SI No 

REGISTRATION NUMBER OF TEACHERS OF PRM MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, BARIPADA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

17 

12 

14 

15 

16 

13 

Name 

Dinesh Kumar 
Kisku 

Dr. Anshuman 

Pattnaik 

Dr. Shradha 

Suman 

Dhananjaya Panda 

Dr. Smruti Ranjan 
Nayak 

Hari Prasad Dakua 

Dr. Prafulla 

Chandra Pal 

Dr. Amrita Kumari 

Bhagyashree 
Panda 

Dilip Kumar 

Pradhan 
Dr. Aujjwalya 
Kumar Jena 

Dr. Bhabesh Ch 
Khatua 

Dr. Sumitra Soren 

Swapnesh 
Mishara 

Dr. Jagannath 
Majhi 

Subhrajit Mandal 

Barada Prasanna 
Samal 

Designation 

Assitant 

Professor 
Assoclate 

Professor 
Assitant 

Professor 

Assitant 
Professor 
Assitant 

Professor 
Assitant 

Professor 
Assistant 

Professor 
Associate 

Professor 

Assitant 

Professor 
Assitant 

Professor 
Assitant 

Professor 
Senior 

Resident 
Assitant 

Professor 
Senior 

Resident 
Assitant 

Professor 

Assitant 

Professor 
Assitant 

Professor 

Subject 
(Department)Contractual 

Radiodiagnosis 

Physiology 

Physiology 

Paediatrics 

Anaesthesiology 

Anaesthesiology 

community 
Medicine 

community 
Medicine 
General 

Medicine 
General 

Medicine 
General 

Medicine 

General 
Medicine 

General 
Medicine 
General 

Medicine 

General Surgery 

O&G 

Orthopaedic 

Regular/ 

C 

C 

R 

R 

C 

R 

R 

R 

R 

Registation 
No. of the Teacher's 

Regulatory Registration No 
Body/ 

Council 

18844 

16209 

18290 

16687 

17147 

20884 

15111 

89321 

18473 

16280 

18542 

20601 

14853 

17046 

16714 

19166 

16781 

MMRDO25(C) 

MMPYO26(C) 

MMPYO35(C) 

MMPEO97 (C) 

MMASO85(C) 

MMASO87 

MMCM082 

MMCM085(C) 

MMIMO84 

MMIM087(C) 

MMIMO92 

MMIMO93 

MMIMO99 

MMIM105(C) 

MMSU081 

MMOG082 

MMOR045 

of OUHS 
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